
Report Date: 07/22/2024 02:37 PM

Run Stops

Route:
1: RUN: 370-01p Vehicle: 0016; Effective Date: 08/07/2024
  Beal Bus Co 1:58 PM Depot/Park
1 VALLE VISTA ES 2:10 PM StopId: 2239288
[ Arrive By: 2:25 PM   PM OUT BELL TIME: 2:30 PM    Depart By: 2:37 PM ]
[ Arrive By: 2:10 PM   PM OUT BELL TIME: 2:15 PM    Depart By: 2:22 PM ]
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
2 ATRISCO DR SW & DRAXTON AV SW 2:24 PM StopId: 2240681
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
3 CYPRESS DR SW & CYPRESS CIR SW 2:27 PM StopId: 2242462
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
4 CYPRESS DR SW & CYPRESS CIR SW (east) 2:32 PM StopId: 2242975
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
5 OSAGE PL SW & LA MEDIA RD SW 2:35 PM StopId: 2240826
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
6 SUNSET RD SW & SUNSET PL SW 2:36 PM StopId: 2239524
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
7 217 SUNSET RD SW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105 2:36 PM StopId: 2239288
Dropoff Notes: (north entrance to MHP)
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
  Beal Bus Co 2:50 PM Depot/Park



Route:
2: RUN: 370-01 Vehicle: 0016; Effective Date: 07/11/2024
  Beal Bus Co 6:50 AM Depot/Park
1 ATRISCO DR SW & DRAXTON AV SW 7:02 AM StopId: 2241240
Picked Up: 1 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 1
       
2 CYPRESS DR SW & CYPRESS CIR SW (west) 7:03 AM StopId: 2243066
Pickup Notes: West end
Picked Up: 3 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 4
       
3 CYPRESS CIR SW & CYPRESS DR SW (east) 7:04 AM StopId: 2243797
Pickup Notes: East end
Picked Up: 8 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 12
       
4 OSAGE PL SW & LA MEDIA RD SW 7:08 AM StopId: 2237246
Picked Up: 5 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 17
       
5 SUNSET RD SW & SUNSET PL SW 7:09 AM StopId: 2239661
Picked Up: 3 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 20
       
6 217 SUNSET RD SW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105 7:10 AM StopId: 2241715
Pickup Notes: (north entrance to MHP)
Picked Up: 8 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 28
       
7 VALLE VISTA ES 7:15 AM StopId: 2241240
[ Arrive By: 7:15 AM   AM IN BELL TIME: 7:30 AM    Depart By: 7:16 AM ]
[ Arrive By: 7:15 AM   AM IN BELL TIME: 7:30 AM    Depart By: 7:16 AM ]
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 28 Total Onboard: 0
       
  Beal Bus Co 7:27 AM Depot/Park



Route:
3: RUN: 370-02p Vehicle: 0091; Effective Date: 07/11/2024
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 2:04 PM Depot/Park
1 VALLE VISTA ES 2:10 PM StopId: 2237276
[ Arrive By: 2:25 PM   PM OUT BELL TIME: 2:30 PM    Depart By: 2:37 PM ]
[ Arrive By: 2:10 PM   PM OUT BELL TIME: 2:15 PM    Depart By: 2:22 PM ]
Picked Up: 48 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 48
       
2 GOFF BLVD SW & POPLAR LN SW 2:25 PM StopId: 2243139
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 12 Total Onboard: 36
       
3 GOFF BLVD SW & LAKE DR SW 2:26 PM StopId: 2238006
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 20 Total Onboard: 16
       
4 845 GATEWOOD AVE SW 87105 2:28 PM StopId: 2241309
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 2 Total Onboard: 14
       
5 1550 FIVE POINTS RD SW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105 2:29 PM StopId: 2237276
Dropoff Notes: (Castillos MHP)
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 3 Total Onboard: 11
       
6 FIVE POINTS PL SW & EUCARIZ AV SW 2:31 PM StopId: 2239068
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 11 Total Onboard: 0
       
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 2:37 PM Depot/Park



Route:
4: RUN: 370-02 Vehicle: 0091; Effective Date: 07/02/2024
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 6:54 AM Depot/Park
1 GOFF BLVD SW & POPLAR LN SW 7:00 AM StopId: 2242230
Picked Up: 12 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 12
       
2 GOFF BLVD SW & LAKE DR SW 7:01 AM StopId: 2244054
Picked Up: 13 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 25
       
3 845 GATEWOOD AV SW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105 7:02 AM StopId: 2239104
Picked Up: 2 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 27
       
4 1550 FIVE POINTS RD SW ALBUQUERQUE NM 87105 7:06 AM StopId: 2238790
Pickup Notes: (Castillos MHP)
Picked Up: 3 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 30
       
5 FIVE POINTS PL SW & EUCARIZ AV SW 7:10 AM StopId: 2242822
Picked Up: 11 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 41
       
6 VALLE VISTA ES 7:15 AM StopId: 2242822
[ Arrive By: 7:15 AM   AM IN BELL TIME: 7:30 AM    Depart By: 7:16 AM ]
[ Arrive By: 7:15 AM   AM IN BELL TIME: 7:30 AM    Depart By: 7:16 AM ]
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 41 Total Onboard: 0
       
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 7:21 AM Depot/Park



Route:
5: RUN: 370-03 Vehicle: 0109; Effective Date: 07/11/2024
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 6:58 AM Depot/Park
1 ATRISCO DR SW & HOOPER RD SW 7:03 AM StopId: 2242752
Picked Up: 11 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 11
       
2 ATRISCO DR SW & SALVADOR RD SW 7:06 AM StopId: 2243336
Pickup Notes: (pick up on Salvador)
Picked Up: 8 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 19
       
3 PEREZ RD SW & LUCERO RD SW 7:08 AM StopId: 2242042
Picked Up: 4 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 23
       
4 FOOTHILL RD SW & SALVADOR RD SW 7:10 AM StopId: 2237751
Picked Up: 6 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 29
       
5 VALLE VISTA ES 7:15 AM StopId: 2242042
[ Arrive By: 7:15 AM   AM IN BELL TIME: 7:30 AM    Depart By: 7:16 AM ]
[ Arrive By: 7:15 AM   AM IN BELL TIME: 7:30 AM    Depart By: 7:16 AM ]
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 29 Total Onboard: 0
       
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 7:21 AM Depot/Park



Route:
6: RUN: 370-03p Vehicle: 0109; Effective Date: 08/07/2024
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 2:04 PM Depot/Park
1 VALLE VISTA ES 2:10 PM StopId: 2242715
[ Arrive By: 2:25 PM   PM OUT BELL TIME: 2:30 PM    Depart By: 2:37 PM ]
[ Arrive By: 2:10 PM   PM OUT BELL TIME: 2:15 PM    Depart By: 2:22 PM ]
Picked Up: 1 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 1
       
2 ATRISCO DR SW & HOOPER RD SW 2:23 PM StopId: 2243766
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 1 Total Onboard: 0
       
3 ATRISCO DR SW & SALVADOR RD SW 2:23 PM StopId: 2240554
Dropoff Notes: (stop on Salvador)
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
4 LUCERO RD SW & PEREZ RD SW 2:24 PM StopId: 2242075
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
5 FOOTHILL RD SW & SALVADOR RD SW 2:25 PM StopId: 2242715
Picked Up: 0 Dropped Off: 0 Total Onboard: 0
       
  APS - LOS VOLCANES 2:30 PM Depot/Park


